Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PAGE 2/2
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 3 4 5 0 - 1 1 B K M G
MODEL
TRIM
FINISH
REFLECTOR
T3450
3-1/2" Series
MARINE GRADE
OPTION
ORDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS MARINE GRADE
T3450
T3450 -01
-02
-03
-04
-04BR
-05
-06
-11
-12BR
-13
-15
White
Black
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Brushed Chrome
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Metallic Grey
CL
BK
-01
-02
-11
ANODIZED
Aluminum (standard)
SPECULAR
Clear
Black
PAINTED
White
Black
Matte White
MG (optional)
May be applied on finishes:
-01, -02, -05, -06, -11 and -15.
HALOGENS
Remodel Housing New Construction Housing Insulated Housing
MR16  GU 5.3 50W
IT3000E
IT3000M
IT3000LE
IT3000LM
GU10 50W
IT3000LT
MR16  GU 5.3 50W
NW3000CE
NW3000CM
NW3000LE
NW3000LM
NWD3000LE
NWT3000LE
GU10 50W
NW3000LT
MR16  GU 5.3 20W